Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

165,429
50,175
95,383
19,871

IL%‘

Wyandotte

Persons Served

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

1,074
315
707

21,181
2,191
0

273
172
582
703

822
254
684
20,355
4,741
0

212
147
457
668

658
167
762
19,559
3,668
0

138
184
398
712

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$1,364,012
$244,257
$4,260,641
$31,955,013
$1,747,645
$0

$362,764
$830,070
$18,279,649
$2,904,268

FY 2020
$61,948,319

FY 2021

$1,104,959
$154,445
$3,838,226
$48,319,985
$1,504,707
$0

$321,574
$750,452
$17,514,785
$2,769,810

FY 2021
$76,278,942

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$870,508
$174,182
$4,519,366
$72,272,754
$4,228,357
$0

$195,480
$988,509
$17,769,082
$3,234,163

FY 2022
$104,252,400



