

Wyandotte

DULT SELF SUT		Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars			
	Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
Major Services								
TANF Cash Assistance	Avg. monthly persons	1,074	822	658	\$1,364,012	\$1,104,959	\$870,508	
TANF Employment Services	Avg. monthly adults	315	254	167	\$244,257	\$154,445	\$174,182	
Child Care Assistance	Avg. monthly children	707	684	762	\$4,260,641	\$3,838,226	\$4,519,366	
Food Assistance(SNAP)	Avg. monthly persons	21,181	20,355	19,559	\$31,955,013	\$48,319,985	\$72,272,754	
Energy Assistance	Persons	2,191	4,741	3,668	\$1,747,645	\$1,504,707	\$4,228,357	
General Assistance	Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Vocational Rehabilitation Services	Avg. monthly persons	273	212	138	\$362,764	\$321,574	\$195,480	
Family Preservation	Persons	172	147	184	\$830,070	\$750,452	\$988,509	
Reintegration/Foster Care	Avg. monthly children	582	457	398	\$18,279,649	\$17,514,785	\$17,769,082	
Adoption Support	Avg. monthly children	703	668	712	\$2,904,268	\$2,769,810	\$3,234,163	
	Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
					\$61,948,319	\$76,278,942	\$104,252,400	

2019 County Population Estimates

Population			
Under 20			
20-64			
65 & Over			

165,429
50,175
95,383
19,871

						Д	\geq
					$\downarrow \backslash _$	Ŀŀ	ΓЪ
					누	\vdash	Ϋ́
Ц	Ц	_	Ļ		$\frac{1}{1}$	\vdash	+
	┍┥╴	_├~	┙	\square		\vdash	+
\square	\mathbf{L}	-	┣─	\square		口	

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas